
 

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS 

 

LOK SABHA 

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 2761 

TO BE ANSWERED ON 16.12.2015 

 

 INSURANCE OF RAILWAY PASSENGERS 

 

2761.   SHRI MOHAMMED FAIZAL : 

 

  Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state : 

(a)   whether the Government has any plan to  provide insurance 

to    

  railway travellers; and 

(b)  if so, the details thereof? 

 

 

ANSWER 

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS 

 ( SHRI MANOJ SINHA ) 

 

(a)   No, Madam. 

(b)   Does not arise. 

**** 

 


